



FROMAGERIE
ROUZAIRE
22/01/2018

PRODUCT SET UP

FROMAGE DE MEAUX - BRIE DE NANGIS - FOUGERUS ® - COULOMMIERS - CAMEMBERT PASTEURISED MILK

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Origin :	SEINE ET MARNE	Fat / Dry matter :	45%
Milk :	PASTEURISED COW'S MILK	Total Fat:	20%
Type :	SOFT RIPENED CHEESE	Dry extract :	44%
Shelf life from departure	35 days minimum	TEFD (water in non fat) :	70%
Shelf life from departure large export (young product)	50 days minimum		

	FROMAGE DE MEAUX	BRIE NANGIS	FOUGERUS ® 700g	FOUGERUS ® 250g	COULOMMIERS	CAMEMBERT 250g	Petit CAMEMBERT 150g
MILK	PASTEURISED	PASTEURISED	PASTEURISED	PASTEURISED	PASTEURISED	PASTEURISED	PASTEURISED

PACKAGING FEATURE

Type of packaging	WOODEN BOX	WOODEN BOX	PAPER	BOTTOM OF BOX	WOODEN BOX	WOODEN BOX	Heated bottom of WOODEN BOX
Unit weight (kg)	≅ 2.8	1	0.700	0.250	0.400	0.250	0.150
Case size	1	2	4	8	6	8	8
Sell unit	WEIGHT	SEPARATELY	SEPARATELY	SEPARATELY	SEPARATELY	SEPARATELY	SEPARATELY
Diameter (cm)	36	22	16	11	13.5	11	8
Thickness (cm)	3	3	4	2.5	3	2.5	4
Outer dimensions (cm)	37.7 x 37.7 x 6	37.7 x 37.7 x 6	33.5 x 33.5 x 6	33.5 x 33.5 x 6	37.7 x 37.7 x 6	37.7 x 37.7 x 6	26 x 26 x 7
Gross weight (kg) :	3.280	2.450	3.050	2.300	3.100	2.400	1.450
Packs per pallet	120	120	120	120	120	120	240
Layers per pallet	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Consumer unit EAN 13	2365033 weight + key	3423960002001	3423960002377	3423960000250	3423960000144	3423960000748	3423960000731
Logistic unit EAN 128	(01)93423960002080 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH	(01)23423960002005 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH	(01)43423960002375 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH	(01)83423960000256 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH	(01)63423960002140 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH	(01)83423960000744 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH	(01)83423960000737 (17) Use by date (3103) WEIGHT (10) BATCH
Administrative code	3423960650332	/	/	/	/	/	

AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES FOR 100 g

Energy	263 kcal / 1092 kJ
Fatt	20g
of which saturates	14g
Carbohydrate	0.9g
of which sugars	0g
Protein	20g
Salt	1.7g

INGREDIENTS (allergen in CAPITALS) :

Pasteurised MILK, salt, culture, animal rennet

OTHERS INFORMATIONS :

Storage temperature : +4 / +8°C +39 / +46 °F

ECC Fact N°: FR 77 470 002 CE

BRC accredited

(Global Standard for food safety)